
General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol TEMBO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE869Y01010

Name of the company Tembo Global Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 2.93

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.66

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.94

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.16

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.2



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 6746650 6746650 36.38 6746650 6746650 36.38 1200000

(B) Public 16101 11798548 11798548 63.62 11798548 11798548 63.62 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 16106 18545198 18545198 100 18545198 18545198 100 1200000



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of share

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
categor
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

40.25 4458590 66.09 1237560 18.34 1237560 18.34 6746650

(B) Public 59.75 5506675 46.67 8720496 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 9965265 53.74 1237560 6.67 1237560 6.67 15467146 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. O
Outst
ESOP
Grant
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 6034550 6034550 32.54 6034550 6034550 32.54 1100000

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 712100 712100 3.84 712100 712100 3.84 100000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 5 6746650 6746650 36.38 6746650 6746650 36.38 1200000

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

5 6746650 6746650 36.38 6746650 6746650 36.38 1200000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 40100 40100 0.22 40100 40100 0.22 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 2 40100 40100 0.22 40100 40100 0.22 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

8 1585198 1585198 8.55 1585198 1585198 8.55 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 13060 13060 0.07 13060 13060 0.07 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 9 1598258 1598258 8.62 1598258 1598258 8.62 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

15323 4174280 4174280 22.51 4174280 4174280 22.51 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

57 3346435 3346435 18.04 3346435 3346435 18.04 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 302 265065 265065 1.43 265065 265065 1.43 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 113 1115623 1115623 6.02 1115623 1115623 6.02 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 295 1258787 1258787 6.79 1258787 1258787 6.79 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 16090 10160190 10160190 54.79 10160190 10160190 54.79 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

16101 11798548 11798548 63.62 11798548 11798548 63.62 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 16106 18545198 18545198 100 18545198 18545198 100 1200000



Total
(A+B+C ) 16106 18545198 18545198 100 18545198 18545198 100 1200000



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorizatio

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
catego
(ii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 36.13 3746490 62.08 1237560 20.51 1237560 20.51 6034550

(d) Any Other
(specify) 4.11 712100 100 0 0 0 0 712100

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 40.25 4458590 66.09 1237560 18.34 1237560 18.34 6746650

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

40.25 4458590 66.09 1237560 18.34 1237560 18.34 6746650

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.2 0 0 40100 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.2 0 0 40100 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

8.03 1354300 85.43 230898 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.07 0 0 13060 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 8.09 1354300 84.74 243958 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

21.14 1056371 25.31 3501803 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

16.95 1460279 43.64 2867735 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.34 16650 6.28 265065 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 5.65 534600 47.92 1044523 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 6.38 1084475 86.15 757312 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 51.46 4152375 40.87 8436438 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding

59.75 5506675 46.67 8720496 0 0



(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 9965265 53.74 15467146

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 9965265 53.74 1237560 6.67 1237560 6.67 15467146

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern



Text Block

Textual Information(1) The Company has allotted 3,078,052 equity shares on a preferential basis in December 2025. The listing of the said equity
shares on the NSE is presently under process; accordingly, these shares are reflected under the physical category.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SMITA S. PATEL SANJAY JASHBHAI PATEL TARUNA PIYUSH PATEL FATEMA SHABBIR KACHWALA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAHPP7398D AAJPP2657H AAKPP5321P AQUPK4999C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

638750 1407850 1038750 2949200 6034550

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

638750 1407850 1038750 2949200 6034550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.44 7.59 5.6 15.9 32.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 638750 1407850 1038750 2949200 6034550

Total 638750 1407850 1038750 2949200 6034550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.44 7.59 5.6 15.9 32.54

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 500000 0 600000 1100000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 500000 0 600000 1100000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

638750 1907850 1038750 3549200 7134550

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23 9.66 5.26 17.98 36.13

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 1169570 0 2576920 3746490

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 83.07 0 87.38 62.08

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 238280 627000 372280 1237560

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 16.93 60.36 12.62 20.51

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 238280 627000 372280 1237560

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 16.93 60.36 12.62 20.51

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

638750 1407850 1038750 2949200 6034550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Director or Director's Relatives Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) PIYUSH JASHBHAI PATEL

PAN (II) AAFPP6533Q Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

712100 712100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

712100 712100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.84 3.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 712100 712100

Total 712100 712100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.84 3.84

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

100000 100000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

100000 100000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

812100 812100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.11 4.11

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 712100 712100

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

712100 712100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Shareholder type Promoter



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Minerva Ventures Fund Venus Investments VCC - Venus Stellar Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAQCM6132Q AALCV0846M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

609750 548750 1158500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

609750 548750 1158500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.29 2.96 6.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 609750 548750 1158500

Total 609750 548750 1158500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.29 2.96 6.25

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

609750 548750 1158500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.09 2.78 5.87

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 609750 548750 1158500

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) EXPERTPRO REALTY Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECE2688M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000 250000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

250000 250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35 1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 250000 250000

Total 250000 250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.35 1.35

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

250000 250000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27 1.27

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 250000 250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000 250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VISHAL MAHESH WAGHELA MURTUZA Z MANDSAURWALLA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAUPW5393G AMFPM9306E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

550000 748100 1298100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

550000 748100 1298100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.97 4.03 7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 550000 748100 1298100

Total 550000 748100 1298100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.97 4.03 7

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

550000 748100 1298100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.79 3.79 6.57

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 550000 0 550000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 0 42.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

550000 748100 1298100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category HUF Firm Trusts Clearing Members LLP Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) NA

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 266 8 1 15 1 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

715110 166634 850 40993 142275 192925

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

715110 166634 850 40993 142275 192925

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.86 0.9 0 0.22 0.77 1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 715110 166634 850 40993 142275 192925

Total 715110 166634 850 40993 142275 192925

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.86 0.9 0 0.22 0.77 1.04

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

715110 166634 850 40993 142275 192925

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62 0.84 0 0.21 0.72 0.98

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 550000 166275 0 33000 142275 192925

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 76.91 99.78 0 80.5 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

715110 359 850 40993 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 295

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1258787

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1258787

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1258787

Total 1258787

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.79

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1258787

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.37

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 1084475

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 86.15

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

757312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0




